
Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST HELIER AVENUE Unknown suspect has 
stolen blue Honda  

01/07/2023 
00:05:00 

01/07/2023 
00:05:00 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

RAWNSLEY AVENUE VIWI heard a loud noise 
whilst inside her home. 
On checking Victim 
noticed damaged to her 
front door . 

04/07/2023 
21:55:00 

04/07/2023 
22:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle  

LLANTHONY ROAD theft of motor vehicle 10/07/2023 
03:04:00 

10/07/2023 
03:05:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

NETLEY GARDENS Theft of car key - suspect 
has snatched vehicle key 
from within vehicle and 
made off 

13/07/2023 
21:40:00 

13/07/2023 
21:52:00 

Ravensbury Burglary - Residential MALLING GARDENS Three suspects knocked 
on the door, it was 
answered by 10 year old. 
Suspects forced their 
way in,  

13/07/2023 
22:50:00 

  

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LLANTHONY ROAD Suspects entered victim's 
vehicle and stole coins 
totalling £10 

10/07/2023 
03:00:00 

10/07/2023 
03:05:00 

Ravensbury Burglary - Residential JOHNS LANE suspect was spotted with 
another male forcing 
victims garage door open 

15/07/2023 
02:50:00 

15/07/2023 
02:55:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SEDDON ROAD SUSPECT has 
deliberately stolen 
vehicle registration plates 
whilst vehicle was 
unattended at the 
location. 

19/07/2023 
15:20:00 

19/07/2023 
19:00:00 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

OCTAVIA CLOSE Victim reports that 
suspect broke the lock on 

20/07/2023 
01:45:00 

20/07/2023 
04:00:00 



the front communal door 
to the block. 

Ravensbury Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LANGDON ROAD criminal damage flooding 27/07/2023 
20:31:00 

27/07/2023 
20:31:00 

 


