Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST HELIER AVENUE	Unknown suspect has stolen blue Honda	01/07/2023 00:05:00	01/07/2023 00:05:00
Ravensbury		RAWNSLEY AVENUE	VIWI heard a loud noise whilst inside her home. On checking Victim noticed damaged to her front door.	04/07/2023 21:55:00	04/07/2023
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LLANTHONY ROAD	theft of motor vehicle	10/07/2023 03:04:00	10/07/2023 03:05:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	NETLEY GARDENS	Theft of car key - suspect has snatched vehicle key from within vehicle and made off	13/07/2023 21:40:00	13/07/2023 21:52:00
Ravensbury	Burglary - Residential	MALLING GARDENS	Three suspects knocked on the door, it was answered by 10 year old. Suspects forced their way in,	13/07/2023 22:50:00	
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LLANTHONY ROAD	Suspects entered victim's vehicle and stole coins totalling £10	10/07/2023 03:00:00	10/07/2023 03:05:00
Ravensbury	Burglary - Residential	JOHNS LANE	suspect was spotted with another male forcing victims garage door open	15/07/2023 02:50:00	15/07/2023 02:55:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	SEDDON ROAD	SUSPECT has deliberately stolen vehicle registration plates whilst vehicle was unattended at the location.	19/07/2023 15:20:00	19/07/2023 19:00:00
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	OCTAVIA CLOSE	Victim reports that suspect broke the lock on	20/07/2023 01:45:00	20/07/2023 04:00:00

			the front communal door to the block.		
				0=/0=/0000	07/07/0000
Ravensbury	Criminal Damage To a	LANGDON ROAD	criminal damage flooding	27/07/2023	27/07/2023
	Dwelling			20:31:00	20:31:00